Panasonic
Hotel & Resort
Ventilation
Solutions
Panasonic offers a comprehensive solution to
meet all the needs of the hospitality industry.
Whether it’s getting green certification, or
reducing mold and humidity, Panasonic’s

5201 Tollview Road
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
For Order Information:
PHONE: 866-292-7299; FAX: 888-553-0723
For Customer Call Center:
PHONE: 866-292-7292
VF090148BRO
Printed with soy ink on
10% post-consumer
recycled paper.
*ENERGY STAR qualified when installed with 4" duct.
WhisperGreen CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-13VKM2 0 - 130 <0.3 - 0.5 Yes 7.5 - 10.1
FV-13VKS2 0 - 130 <0.3 - 0.5 Yes 7.5 - 10.1
FV-08VKM2 0 - 80 <0.3 Yes 7.8 - 9.1
FV-08VKS2 0 - 80 <0.3 Yes 7.8 - 9.1
FV-08VK1 80 0.3 Yes 7.2
FV-05VK1 50 <0.3 Yes 8.5
WhisperGreen-Lite CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-08VKML1 30 - 80 <0.3 - 0.3 Yes 5.7 - 7.1
FV-08VKSL1 30 - 80 <0.3 - 0.3 Yes 5.7 - 7.1
FV-08VKL1 80 <0.3 Yes 7.1
WhisperCeiling CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-05VQ3 50 <0.3 Yes 3.9
FV-08VQ3 80 0.3 Yes 3.5
FV-11VQ3 110 0.8 Yes 3.6
FV-15VQ4 150 0.6 Yes 4.8
FV-20VQ3 190 1.3 Yes 4.5
FV-30VQ3 290 2.0 Yes 4.6
FV-40VQ3 380 3.0 Yes 3.4
WhisperLite CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-08VQL4 80 0.3 Yes 3.2
FV-11VQL4 110 1.0 Yes 3.1
FV-15VQL4 150 1.2 Yes 4.2
WhisperFit CFM
Sones
4" | 3"
ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
4" | 3"
FV-05VF2 50 0.4 | 0.5 Yes 3.3 | 3.3
FV-08VF2 80 0.8 | 0.8 Yes 3.3 | 2.9
FV-11VF2 110 1.5 | 1.5 Yes*  3.3 | 2.7
WhisperFit-Lite CFM
Sones
4" | 3"
ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
4" | 3"
FV-05VFL2 50 <0.3 | <0.3 Yes 3.0  | 3.0
FV-08VFL2 80 0.5 | 0.6 Yes 2.7 | 2.4
FV-11VFL2 110 1.3 | 1.5 Yes*  3.3 | 2.7
WhisperValue CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-05VS1 50 0.8 Yes 3.2
FV-08VS1 80 1.4 Yes 3.4
FV-10VS1 100 1.5 Yes 2.9
WhisperValue-Lite CFM Sones ENERGY STAR® CFM/Watt
FV-08VSL1 80 1.3 Yes 3.3
FV-10VSL1 100 1.5 Yes 2.9
- Only 50 CFM fan with CFL light available
in the industry
-	Low-profile (5-5/8” Depth) and compatible with